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Box Score Report
Century Patriots Girls Basketball vs Bismarck High School - Jan 20, 2018 - W 63-23

Period Stats
1 2

CHS 31 32 63
BHS 15 8 23

Run Graph

+40pts Century Patriots Girls Basketball

Tied

-40pts Bismarck High School

H1 H2
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Team Stats

CHS BHS
FG Made/Attempted
Field Goal %
Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG %
3FG Made/Attempted
3FG %
FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw %
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers 0
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defense Rebounds
Assists
Deflections
Steals
Blocks
Turnovers
Personal Fouls
Charges Taken 0

Century Patriots Girls Basketball

Bismarck High School

24/57 9/53
42.1% 17.0%
45.6% 17.9%
20/35 8/42
57.1% 19.0%
4/22 1/11

18.2% 9.1%
11/19 4/7
57.9% 57.1%
1.00 0.36
13 2
16

5 6
34 14
14 14
31 21
15 2
8 6
13 4
8 3

11 21
13 18
1

50%
1/2

17%
1/6

100%
1/1

73%
8/11 20%

1/5

25%
2/8

0%
0/1

0%
0/1

100%
2/2

44%
8/180%

0/2

14%
1/7

0%
0/1

0%
0/3

0%
0/2

25%
1/4 0%

0/2

0%
0/6

50%
1/2

0%
0/2

17%
1/6

0%
0/4

40%
4/10

25%
1/4



1/22/2018 Reports - Hudl

http://www.hudl.com/reports/teams/105568/box-score?GRP=OVERALL&G%5B%5D=8596146-2dd5&P%5B%5D=WHOLEGAME%2CFIRSTHALF%2… 3/4

Century Patriots Girls Basketball's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL
#3 Ella Fridley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#10 Mya Klein 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#12 Jocelyn Julson 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#13 Chloe Markovic 0 0 0

#14 Megan Anderson 0 0/0 0 0

#15 Katelyn Selensky 0/0 0 0

#21 Amber Domres 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#22 Bailee Otterness 0/0 0/0 0 0

#24 Julia Fitterer 0 0 0 0

#25 Brooke Pfaff 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#32 Lauren Ware 0/0

#33 Hailey Fletcher 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#35 Mariya Kinnebrew 0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#40 Lilly Keplin 0 0

#42 Missy Grosz 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bismarck High School's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL
#3 Mady Mosolf 0/0 0 0 0 0

#10 Elle Hill 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#11 Maddy Steckler 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0

#12 Bailee Schell 0 0/0 0 0 0 0

#15 Hannah Golus 0 0

#20 Cadee Ryckman 0 0

#21 Danielle Korsmo 0/0 0/0 0 0 0

#22 Sam Hettinger 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#24 Lindsey Wilz 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#25 Olivia Dickerson 0/0 0/0 0 0 0

#30 Macy Wetsch 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#33 Makensie Maher 0 0/0 0 0 0 0

#34 Megan Henderson 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0

0/1 0/1 0/1 + 3 5 1 2

7 3/4 1/1 + 11 7 1

2 2/2 + 5 4 1 1

3 0/2 0/1 3/4 + 5 16 2 1 2 2 2

0/4 0/4 + 23 19 4 2 2 2 3 1

5 2/8 1/6 + 32 25 1 3 2 3 3 1

2 1/3 0/2 + 16 17 1
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